THE DATASHEET OF
VP513
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
IS61NLP51236(32)B/IS61NVP51236(32)B/IS61NVVP51236(32)B
IS61NLP102418B/IS61NVP102418B/IS61NVVP102418B
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com
Rev. D1
06/3/2016

5/07/2015
35
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
VDD Speed X36 X18 Package
VDD=3.3V, VDDQ=2.5V/3.3V
250MHz
IS61NLP51236B-250TQ IS61NLP102418B-250TQ 100 QFP
IS61NLP51236B-250B3 IS61NLP102418B-250B3 165 BGA
IS61NLP51236B-250B2 IS61NLP102418B-250B2 119 BGA
IS61NLP51236B-250TQL IS61NLP102418B-250TQL 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61NLP51236B-250B3L IS61NLP102418B-250B3L 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61NLP51236B-250B2L IS61NLP102418B-250B2L 119 BGA, Lead-free
200MHz
IS61NLP51236B-200TQ IS61NLP102418B-200TQ 100 QFP
IS61NLP51236B-200B3 IS61NLP102418B-200B3 165 BGA
IS61NLP51236B-200B2 IS61NLP102418B-200B2 119 BGA
IS61NLP51236B-200TQL IS61NLP102418B-200TQL 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61NLP51236B-200B3L IS61NLP102418B-200B3L 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61NLP51236B-200B2L IS61NLP102418B-200B2L 119 BGA, Lead-free
VDD=2.5V, VDDQ=2.5V
250MHz *Please contact ISSI Marketing
200MHz
IS61NVP51236B-200TQ IS61NVP102418B-200TQ 100 QFP
IS61NVP51236B-200B3 IS61NVP102418B-200B3 165 BGA
IS61NVP51236B-200TQL IS61NVP102418B-200TQL 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61NVP51236B-200B3L IS61NVP102418B-200B3L 165 BGA, Lead-free
VDD=1.8V, VDDQ=1.8V
250MHz *Please contact ISSI Marketing
200MHz *Please contact ISSI Marketing
IS61NLP51236(32)B/IS61NVP51236(32)B/IS61NVVP51236(32)B
IS61NLP102418B/IS61NVP102418B/IS61NVVP102418B
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com
Rev. D
5/07/2015
36
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
VDD Speed X36 X18 Package
VDD=3.3V, VDDQ=2.5V/3.3V
250MHz
IS61NLP51236B-250TQI IS61NLP102418B-250TQI 100 QFP
IS61NLP51236B-250B3I IS61NLP102418B-250B3I 165 BGA
IS61NLP51236B-250B2I IS61NLP102418B-250B2I 119 BGA
IS61NLP51236B-250TQLI IS61NLP102418B-250TQLI 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61NLP51236B-250B3LI IS61NLP102418B-250B3LI 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61NLP51236B-250B2LI IS61NLP102418B-250B2LI 119 BGA, Lead-free
200MHz
IS61NLP51236B-200TQI IS61NLP102418B-200TQI 100 QFP
IS61NLP51236B-200B3I IS61NLP102418B-200B3I 165 BGA
IS61NLP51236B-200B2I IS61NLP102418B-200B2I 119 BGA
IS61NLP51236B-200TQLI IS61NLP102418B-200TQLI 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61NLP51236B-200B3LI IS61NLP102418B-200B3LI 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS61NLP51236B-200B2LI IS61NLP102418B-200B2LI 119 BGA, Lead-free
VDD=2.5V, VDDQ=2.5V
250MHz *Please contact ISSI Marketing
200MHz
IS61NVP51236B-200TQI IS61NVP102418B-200TQI 100 QFP
IS61NVP51236B-200B3I IS61NVP102418B-200B3I 165 BGA
IS61NVP51236B-200TQLI IS61NVP102418B-200TQLI 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS61NVP51236B-200B3LI IS61NVP102418B-200B3LI 165 BGA, Lead-free
VDD=1.8V, VDDQ=1.8V
250MHz *Please contact ISSI Marketing
200MHz *Please contact ISSI Marketing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Automotive (A3) Range: -40°C to +125°C
VDD Speed X36 Package
VDD=3.3V, VDDQ=2.5V/3.3V
250MHz
IS64NLP51236B-250TQLA3 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS64NLP51236B-250B3LA3 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS64NLP51236B-250B2LA3 119 BGA, Lead-free
200MHz
IS64NLP51236B-200TQLA3 100 QFP, Lead-free
IS64NLP51236B-200B3LA3 165 BGA, Lead-free
IS64NLP51236B-200B2LA3 119 BGA, Lead-free
*For all other voltages and options in automotive grade, please contact ISSI.
IS61NLP51236(32)B/IS61NVP51236(32)B/IS61NVVP51236(32)B
IS61NLP102418B/IS61NVP102418B/IS61NVVP102418B
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com